4-Board Division 2 Mon 6th Mar 2023 00:00 Winner: Away

Board Rating St Andrews X

1(B) 1521
2(W) 1501
3(B) 1325
4 (W) 1120
Adjustment

Total 5467

Last update Michael Pollard Tue 7th Mar 2023 23:21. Reported by Michael Pollard Tue 7th Mar

Jones, Lester

\Y%
0-1

Clayton, N Charles % - %

Salbol, Henrik
Botham, Ronald

0-1
0-1
2:0
2% - 3%

Beverley Patriots Rating

Chilvers, Kevin
Perkins, Peter T
Gibson, David ]
Tomlinson, Steve

2023 23:21. Verified By David Gibson Wed 8th Mar 2023 08:42

1710
1649
1541
1448

6348



