4-Board Division 2 Mon 6th Mar 2023 00:00 Winner: Away

Board	Rating	St Andrews X	${f V}$	Beverley Patriots	Rating
1 (B)	1521	Jones, Lester	0 - 1	Chilvers, Kevin	1710
2 (W)	1501	Clayton, N Charles	1/2 - 1/2	Perkins, Peter T	1649
3 (B)	1325	Salbol, Henrik	0 - 1	Gibson, David J	1541
4 (W)	1120	Botham, Ronald	0 - 1	Tomlinson, Steve	1448
Adjustmen	t		2:0		
Total	5467		2½ - 3½		6348

Last update Michael Pollard Tue 7th Mar 2023 23:21. Reported by Michael Pollard Tue 7th Mar 2023 23:21. Verified By David Gibson Wed 8th Mar 2023 08:42